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N. G. PATEL POLYTECHNIC 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

CLASS M 22 (TERM-2023/2) 

PEN 

44 

45 

226370319001 

46 

226370319003 

47 

226370319004 

226370319010 

226370319011 

226370319013 

226370319014 

226370319015 

226370319016 

226370319019 

226370319021 

226370319025 

24 216370319043 GAMIT CHRISKUMAR HANOKHBHAI 

226370319028 

226370319029 

226370319018 GAMIT ARPANKUMAR INDIYABHAI 

236378319005 

216370319006 

216370319024 

216370319025 

216370319042 

226370319023 GAMIT SMITKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI 

|GURJAR JAINAM ANILBHAI 

226370319030 

226370319031 

226370319032 
226370319034 

226370319035 

40 226370319050 

226370319042 

226370319043 

226370319045 

42 236378319006 

4TH SEMESTER 

226370319048 

ABHANGE MEHUL BHAGVANBHAI 

CHAUDHARY AAKASH AJAYBHAI 

236378319001 

CHAUDHARI DHRUVKUMAR NIMESHBHAI 

CHAUDHARI SUMITBHAI DILIPBHAI 

NAME 

CHAUDHARI VANSH BHUPENDRABHAI 

236378319007 

CHAUHAN DAIVIKKUMAR MANISHBHAI 

CHAUHAN KRUNAL DINANATH 

236378319008 

DHOOM KAMLESHBHAI SURESHBHAI 
VALENTINO MICHAEL D'SOUZA 

DUMRALIYA DEVANK ASHOKBHAI 

216370319037 

216370319053 

|GAMIT ISHAKBHAI PRAVINBHAI 

GAMIT RAJ RAJULBHAI 

226370319036 PATEL KEVIN JITENDRABHI 
226370319037 PATEL MALAY VISHALBHAI 

226370319038 PATEL MANTHANKUMAR PANKAJBHAI 

226370319039 PATEL MEETKUMAR JAYESHBHAI 

KALMI PINTUBHAI GANDABHAI 

KONKANI RUTVIKKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 
MAISURIA DHRUVIN NARESHBHAI 

PATEL TEJ ANILBHAI (C TO D) 

226370319040 PATEL PARTH ATULBHAI 

BODANA HARSHKUMAR DINESHBHAI 

RAMANANDI JEET NILESHKUMAR 
PATEL YAGNA SANJAYBHAI 
VIKAS N SHARMA 

MISTRY HENIL BALVANTBHAI 

NAIK KUSH TEJASHBHAI 

NAIK RUDRIK BHAVESH 

PATEL DEEP HITESHKUMAR 

PATEL JIYANKUMAR MANISHBHAI 

226370319047 SHAIKH ADANAN JAVEDBHAI 

PATEL VATSAL PARESHBHAI 

PATIL YASH VIJAYBHAI 

RATHOD SAMIRBHAI DIPAKBHAI 

VASAVA KIRTIRA BHUPENDRABHAI 

VASAVA RAHULKUMAR RATILAL 

216370319022 SAHANI DHRUV DURGESH 

HALPATI MAYUR RAMESHBHAI (C TO D) 
RATHOD MITESHBHAI SOMABHAI (C TO D) 
RATHOD SURAJBHAI MAHENDRABHAI (C TO D) 
RATHOD YASH KHANDUBHAI (C TO D) 

PAWAR MOHIT RAJUBHAI 

RATHOD JATIN CHANDRAKANTBHAI 

HOD 
Mpchanical Engg. Deptt. 
N.G. Patel Polytechnic, 
Isroli-Afwa, Ta. Bardoli 


